
	

NC Pre-K Application Events for 2017 
Date Time Centers Address 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County Smart Start 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday January 17, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Ready to Learn Center-Briarcliff Elementary 1220 Pond St. Cary, NC 27511 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday January 24, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Ready to Learn Center-Creech Rd. Elementary 450 Creech Rd. Garner, NC 27529 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Northern Regional Center 350 E. Holding Ave., Room 163, Wake Forest, NC 27587 
Thursday, February 2, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, February 07 ,2017 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Southern Regional Center-WCHS 130 North Judd Parkway N E  Fuquay Varina 27526 
Thursday, February 09, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Millbrook Human Services Center 2809 East Millbrook Rd., Suite 104, Raleigh, NC 27616 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Ready to Learn Center-Hodge Rd. Elementary 2128 Mingo Bluff Blvd, Knightdale, NC 27545 
Thursday, February 23, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm Sunnybrook-WCHS 10 Sunnybrook Rd. Room # G 35 Raleigh, NC 27610 
Thursday, March 2, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, March 07, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Athens Drive Community Library 1420 Athens Drive Raleigh, NC 27606 
Thursday, March 09, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm Centro Para Familias Hispanas 2013 N. Raleigh Blvd., Raleigh, NC 27604 
Thursday, March 16, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 10:00 am - 1:00 pm West Regional Library 4000 Louis Stephens Dr. Cary, NC 27519 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 10:00 pm - 1:00 pm Wendell Community Center 601 W  3rd Street Wendell NC 27591 
Thursday, March 30, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 10:00 am – 1:00 pm Southeast Regional Library 908 7Th Avenue Garner, NC 27529 
Thursday, April 6, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 10:00am – 1:00 pm Saint Matthew AME Church 1629 Bennett Street Raleigh NC 27604 
Thursday, April 13, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Tuesday, April  18, 2017 1:00 am - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart  4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Thursday, April 20, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart 4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart  4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Friday, April 28, 2017 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Wake County SmartStart  4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 
Friday, April 28, 2017 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Wake County SmartStart  4901 Waters Edge Dr., Suite 204, Raleigh, NC 27606 


